Force Pressure Instrumentation Customized
  P1
P
re
ss
ur
e
tecsis LP  •  771-F Dearborn Park Lane  •  Worthington, OH 43085

TORqUE SENSITIvITy ±0.05% FSO
LINEARITy ±0.25% FSO
HySTERESIS ±0.1% FSO
REPEATABILITy ±0.1% FSO
OPERATING TEMP RANGE -65 to +250°F
COMPENSATED TEMP RANGE -40 to +140°F
THERMAL EFFECTS
on Zero
on Span
±0.01% FSO/°F
±0.02% Reading/°F
PROOF PRESSURE 150% of Rated Pressure
MATERIAL/WETTED PARTS 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
O-RING SIZE 012
Capacity (psig) Ordering Example Natural Frequency Frequency Response
500 psig XPMP-0500S > 35 kHz 23 kHz
1000 psig XPMP-1000S > 50 kHz 33 kHz
2500 psig XPMP-2500S > 82 kHz 55 kHz
5000 psig XPMP-5000S > 121 kHz 100 kHz
7500 psig XPMP-7500S > 146 kHz 100 kHz
10,000 psig XPMP-10000S > 162 kHz 100 kHz
How to order
   XPMP  -  500        S
Range Capacity
Ex: 0500 = 500 psig